CHEMIETEK

|

[AASWA
916°L

86l ——
117
L€ Za
[aV]
T
=
z 3
98G°S O N w 7/ J
\ ©
72 S
nd
O zZ— =
z o
21EL e’
/28] —
Tve'L m
€9g°/ A <
o]
6.8, —— S
€68L — 7 %
806/, % O
K

- 3.02

+2.00

=- 6.00

}1.00

5.0

pm (t1)


Chemietek
Text Box
  


Chemietek
Stamp

Chemietek
Text Box
GSK-3484862, Lot 01, NMR In d6-DMSO 



